A
B
A B
250
300
350
400
450

192 64 160 64
224 64 192 64
96 64
128 96
128 128
192 128
192 160
224 192
224 224
256 256
288 256
311 281
Układ otworów
Wysuw
model L [mm] wysuw [mm] A1 A2 B1 B2
DB/45-250 250 250 - 160 64 160
DB/45-300 300 302 - 192 96 224
DB/45-350 350 353 - 256 128 256
DB/45-400 400 402 - 288 128 320
DB/45-450 450 452 192 352 160 352
DB/45-500 500 503 192 384 192 416
DB/45-550 550 552 224 448 224 448
DB/45-600 600 603 256 480 256 512
DB/45-650 650 663 256 544 256 544
DB/45-700 700 702 288 608 281 592
KARTA PRODUKTU
Prowadnica kulkowa
DB/45
Widok szuflady od frontu